PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

B 1 - i LR

05-25-127-009

LEGAL DESCRIFTION

60 FT

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

5131 T0
2133 CRYSTAL LAKES ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

12-13-76
10-6-85
7-17-91

7-17-91
9-1-94
2-20-09

5/99

SHULTHEIS CARL
SHULTHEIS WILBUR E

NO C.F.
THOMAS MICHAEL H C.F. 1.50
ALBERTINI VICKIE LYNN NO C.F.
ALBERTINI DONNIE LEE & VICKIE LYNN 4 TRS NO C.F.
ERTEL, REBECCA C. 4 TRS C.F. 65.50
ERTEL REBECCA C & MARKUS L -Pm 4 TRS NO SP

COMBINE 009 with 010, 008, 007 to become 013




